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2014 STORICA 2012
POS NUM CONCORRENTE s
1) 3 SPAGNOLI Franco

1)
2)
3)
4) 24
5) 19
6) 15

a1 o N

1) 1
2) 20
3) 9
4) 10
5) 22
6) 16
7) 41
8) 23
9) 18
10) 29
11) 14
12) 44

1) 4
2) 30
3) 8
4) 11

PERNO Bruno

BACCI Sergio

GERVASONI Giorgio
BAGNASCO Vincenza F
BONOMI Marta

ZUCCHI Giovanni

BILANCERI Massimo
BONFANTI Paolo

PELLIS Furio

BUCCIONI Massimiliano
MARENGO Giuseppe
ZANIBONI Ferdinando

FOTI Attilio

UBERTI Franco

GELLI Francesco

CAMILLA Remigio
LAZZARI-WILD Gloria F
FOGLIACCO Maria Grazia F

RAPISARDA Giuseppe
RETTEGNO Renato
BOSCOLO Wilmer
CACIOLI Luciano

Cuneo, 13-14 settembre 2014

1°CONDUTTORE

SPAGNOLI Franco

PERNO Bruno

BACCI Sergio
GERVASONI Giorgio
BAGNASCO Vincenza
BONOMI Marta
ZUCCHI Giovanni

BILANCERI Massimo
BONFANTI Paolo
PELLIS Furio
BUCCIONI Massimiliano
MARENGO Giuseppe
ZANIBONI Ferdinando
FOTI Attilio

UBERTI Franco

GELLI Francesco
CAMILLA Remigio
LAZZARI-WILD Gloria
FOGLIACCO Maria Grazi

RAPISARDA Giuseppe
RETTEGNO Renato
BOSCOLO Wilmer
CACIOLI Luciano

NAZ

2°CONDUTTORE

NAZ

VETTURA cc.

Classe PVIN

BELLINI Michele

FIAT 508 SPORT GHIA

Classe CLA

CERRATO Daniele
BACCI Romano
LIBRETTI Alida
VIGADA Serena
POUCHE' Pietro
FANTINI Giorgio

A.R.GIULIETTA SPIDER V
FIAT 1100/103 TV

TRIUMPH TR3A

PORSCHE 356 B

PORSCHE SPEEDSTER 356
MERCEDES 190 SL

Classe PCLA

SIMEONI Marisa
MERENDA Elena
PINOTTI Assunta
GUERRINI Monica
DANIELI Flavio
BARBANOTTI M.Giuseppi
BASSO Francesco
BENDINI Valter

LINGUA Luca

DAMILANO Marina
PAGHERA MERLI Giovann
RISSO Elisa

PORSCHE 911 T
A.R.GIULIA SUPER
A.R.GIULIETTA SPRINT
A.R.GIULIETTA SPIDER
RENAULT 8 TS R
A.R.GIULIA SPIDER

MG B SPYDER

SAAB 96 V4

FIAT 2300 S COUPE'
LANCIA FULVIA COUPE'
MORGAN 4/4 COMPETITION
FIAT 850 SPIDER

Classe MOD

PIGA Danilo
GIAMELLO Emiliana
MOLON Rita
BORLA Fabio

FIAT 124 SPORT SPIDER
A112 ELEGANT
LEYLAND MINI COOPER
Al112 AB. 58 HP

ANNO

1933

1959
1955
1959
1959
1955
1958

1970
1965
1961
1961
1969
1963
1965
1966
1967
1966
1966
1967

1972
1981
1973
1974

DC SCUDERIA

PVIN FRANCIACORTA

CLA
CLA
CLA
CLA
CLA
CLA

OROBICO
OROBICO
OROBICO
VELTRO
BRESCIA CORSE
NINO FARINA

PCLA CHC CESENA
PCLA VELTRO
PCLA VELTRO
PCLA SARACINO
PCLA CLAMS

PCLA AMSAP BIELLA
PCLA VELTRO
PCLA VCCT

PCLA VELTRO
PCLA VELTRO
PCLA 4S MORGAN
PCLA VELTRO

MOD OROBICO

MOD VELTRO

MOD RUOTE DEL PASSATO
MOD VELTRO

PEN.REG. PEN.TOT.

429.59

529.46
669.60
720.26
5019.62
9338.75
9510.01

300

581.39
1493.25
1630.92
1969.02
2725.96
2733.51
4342.80
4493.62
5182.01
5227.34
8079.22

28485.19

495.35
933.96
1072.59
1334.57

DISTACCO

140.14
190.80
4490.16
8809.29
8980.55

911.86
1049.53
1387.63
2144.57
2152.12
3761.41
3912.23
4600.62
4645.95
7497.83

27903.80

438.61
577.24
839.22

RP.8.99/1
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POS NUM CONCORRENTE

5) 33 MERENDA Carlo
6) 26 VIGADA Pier Luigi
7) 7 OLOCCO Fabio

8) 12 CARTAGINESE Franco

9) 28 BAUDINO Adriano
10) 31 GHO Stefania

11) 45 BRUNO Marco Maria
12) 32 SOMA' Tiziana

13) 37 PIOVANO Bartolo
14) 25 VIGADA Consuelo
15) 35 MERENDA Sergio
16) 21 BELTRAMI Lorenzo
17) 34 GARSIA Nicoletta
18) 36 DOGLIANI Cristiano
19) 42 DALMASSO Livio
20) 40 GIACCONE Davide
21) 27 PEDERIVA Marco
22) 38 SOLCA' Claudio
23) 47 CHIESA Dario
24) 46 DUTTO Ernesto

Esposta alle ore:

Cuneo, 13-14 settembre 2014

1°CONDUTTORE

MERENDA Carlo
VIGADA Pier Luigi
OLOCCO Fabio
CARTAGINESE Franco
BAUDINO Adriano
GHO Stefania
BRUNO Marco Maria
SOMA' Tiziana
PIOVANO Bartolo
VIGADA Consuelo
MERENDA Sergio
BELTRAMI Lorenzo
GARSIA Nicoletta
DOGLIANI Cristiano
DALMASSO Livio
GIACCONE Davide
PEDERIVA Marco
SOLCA' Claudio
CHIESA Dario
DUTTO Ernesto

NAZ  2°CONDUTTORE

MATTALIA Serena
BOSSCHAART Brigitte
POCCARDI Monica
MOSCA Gelli
BAUDINO Alessandro
CAVALLERA Leonardo
BRUNO Federico Maria
MERENDA Silvia
DARDANELLI Luca
BARCARO Fabrizio
ROAGNA Bruna
BRUNO Edoardo Maria
ARMANDO Beatrice
TOMATIS Mauro
MONDINO Lorena
GIACCONE Ugo
OTTAVIANI Pietro
GIORDANENGO Dario

ASCOLI Sara

Il Direttore di Gara

NAZ

VETTURA cc.

Al112 AB. 70 HP

PORSCHE 911 SC

A112 AB. 70 HP

PORSCHE 911 2,4 S COUP
RENAULT 5 ALPINE
A.R.GT JUNIOR

PORSCHE 924 XK

LANCIA FULVIA SPORT ZA
A112 AB. 70 HP

Al112 AB. 58 HP

FIAT 124 SPORT SPIDER
DINO 246 GTS

FIAT X1/9

MERCEDES 420SL W107
A.R.SPIDER JUNIOR

Al112 AB. 70 HP
A.R.GIULIA SUPER

FIAT 124 SPIDER

FIAT 131 ABARTH RALLY
Al112 AB. 70 HP

ANNO

1978
1981
1980
1972
1979
1971
1982
1972
1981
1979
1971
1972
1973
1986
1972
1983
1972
1982
1977
1975

DC

MOD
MOD
MOD
MOD
MOD
MOD
MOD
MOD
MOD
MOD
MOD
MOD
MOD
MOD
MOD
MOD
MOD
MOD
MOD
MOD

SCUDERIA

VELTRO

VELTRO

VELTRO

VELTRO

VELTRO

VELTRO

VELTRO

VELTRO

CLAMS

VELTRO

VELTRO

FERRARI CLUB
VELTRO

VELTRO

VELTRO

RUOTE D'EPOCA BORMIDA
POLIZIA DI STATO
GENEROSO

VELTRO

PEN.REG.

PEN.TOT.

1514.78

2027.20

2556.00

2641.91

5481.00
10365.00
11285.81
12437.31
12458.23
13806.00
14324.66
17611.07
18220.35
20257.25
25218.63
28575.00
30271.99
33045.00
42090.00
47793.00

DISTACCO

1019.43

1531.85

2060.65

2146.56

4985.65

9869.65
10790.46
11941.96
11962.88
13310.65
13829.31
17115.72
17725.00
19761.90
24723.28
28079.65
29776.64
32549.65
41594.65
47297.65

RP.8.99/2
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